iestmie:  WED

BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

K1 1000M MEN

RABAT 2019 28 AUG 2019 HEATS
WELCOME AFRICA ConoéKayok
START LIST
Race 1 Race 2
L Bib Bib
ane =l 9:00 : 9:10
1
ALG TUN
001 DJABALI Oussama 075 MRABET Mohamed Ali
2
CIv STP
01 6 AM'AN Amian Valenﬁn 066 QUARESMA A R CARDOSO Manuel
3
MAR NGR
034 ELAIDI Achraf 043 EBIEGBERI Moses Orugbani
4
RSA EGY
050 HATTINGH Louis 019 AHMED Ali
5
SuD DJI
072 OMAR Khalid (018 DAOUD ABDI Abdoul-Hakim
6
MOz ANG
090 JOAQUIM Manhique 093 MORAIS Evaristo
7
8
9

Progression System 1/3 to Final, Rest to Semi-final
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

; N
C11000M MEN %\ %

iestmie:  WED

r - RABAT 2019 28 AUG 2019 HEATS
WELCOME AFRICA ConoéKayok
START LIST
Race 3 Race 4
L Bi Bi
ane  Bib 9:20 b 9:30
1
TUN EGY
077 KHATTALI Ghailene 025 ELSAYED Seifeldin
2
STP NGR
068 DA CONCEIGAO TRISTE Buly 045 PAGHAMOTEI Richard Pere
3
ALG SEN
006 DERNANI Hadj-Khelifa 059 SECK Ibrahima
4
ANG MOz
094 SANDA Benilson 089 LOBO Joaquim
5
CIlv KEN
017 VIGNON Noutai Jean 081 NGUGI Joseph
6
7
8
9

Progression System 1/3 to Final, Rest to Semi-final

CFM211900_C51B 1.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 21:03 Page 1/1
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16605 ArRICANGS WED

BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

K2 1000M MEN

RABAT 2019 28 AUG 2019 HEATS
WELCOME AFRICA ConoéKcyck
START LIST
Race 5 Race 6
L. Bi Bi
ane  Bib 10:00 b 10:10

EGY
022 ABOUZEID Amr
2 023 ELBEDWIHY Ahmed

KEN
084 OUNDO Vincent
3 082 NABONGO Keivin

RSA
050 HATTINGH Louis
4 052 GIBSON Jarryd

NGR
042 AMUSAR Ayoola ljougha
5 043 EBIEGBERI Moses Orugbani

Sub
073 MOHAMED Badwi
6 072 OMAR Khalid

STP

067 VICENTE DA GRAGCA NETO Luis

065 SOUSA DE B ESPERANCA Lander

MAR
032 BENSAID Youssef
037 BENSAID Adib

ANG
012 DOMINGOS Jairo Francisco

093 MORAIS Evaristo

TUN
075 MRABET Mohamed Ali
076 KHATALI Outail

ALG
002 HAIDRA Ayoub
001 DJABALI Oussama

Progression System 1/3 to Final, Rest to Semi-final

CFM121900_C51B 1.0

Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 21:04
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

C2 1000M MEN R
L asilola o
5;;;&;.:5;;;:; WED
r - RABAT 2019 28 AUG 2019 FlNAL
WELCOME AFRICA ConoeKayok
START LIST
Race 13
L Bib
ane =l 16:50
1
TUN
078 KENDAOUI Mohamed Seifallah
2 077 KHATTALI Ghailene
ALG
006 DERNANI Hadj-Khelifa
3 007 BOUKHARI-SARDI Nadir
STP
069 FERNANDES DOS RAMOS Roque
4 068 DA CONCEIGAO TRISTE Buly
NGR
044 YERI Godpower Isreal
5 045 PAGHAMOTEI Richard Pere
MOz
092 MUSSA Nordino
6 091 MUSSA Tualibudine
EGY
024 ELHOUSENY Raed
7 025 ELSAYED Seifeldin
ANG
014 ANTONIO Manuel José Miego
8 094 SANDA Benilson
9
CFM221100_C51B 1.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 21:04 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

WED

CANOE

K1 1000M MEN

ﬁ‘\

28 AUG 2019 HEAT 1
Canoé Kayak
RESULTS
Start Time: 09:00 Race 1
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 1000m
1 5 RSA 050 HATTINGH Louis 3:55.764 (1) QF
2 4 MAR 034 ELAIDI Achraf 4:04.890 (2) QF
9.126
3 2 ALG 001 DJABALI Oussama 4:08.424 (3) QF
12.660
4 7 MOz 090 JOAQUIM Manhique 4:20.144 (4) QS
24.380
5 3 CIvV 016 AMIAN Amian Valentin 4:45.839 (5) QS
50.075
6 6 SUD 072 OMAR Khalid 5:18.597 (6) QS
1:22.833
Progression System 1/3 to Final, Rest to Semi-final
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFM111901_C73 1.0 Report Created WED 28 AUG 2019 9:11 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

WED

CANOE

K1 1000M MEN

ﬁ‘\

28 AUG 2019 HEAT 2
Canoé Kayak
RESULTS
Start Time: 09:10 Race 2
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 1000m
1 5 EGY 019 AHMED Ali 4:19.163 (1) QF
2 4 NGR 043 EBIEGBERI Moses Orugbani 4:23.346 (2) QF
4.183
3 2 TUN 075 MRABET Mohamed Al 4:24.004 (3) QF
4.841
4 7 ANG 093 MORAIS Evaristo 4:27.414 (4) QS
8.251
5 3 STP 066 QUARESMA A R CARDOSO Manuel 4:37.369 (5) QS
18.206
6 DJI 018 DAOUD ABDI Abdoul-Hakim DNS
Progression System 1/3 to Final, Rest to Semi-final
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFM111902_C73 1.0 Report Created WED 28 AUG 2019 9:25 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

N
K1 1000M MEN %&»

el B
i&;&;‘.éﬁ;x;réi WED
ol ¢ RABAT 2019 28 AUG 2019 SEM'F'NAL
WELCOME AFRICA ConoéKayok
START LIST
Race 8
L Bi
ane  Bib 10:40
1
SuD
072 OMAR Khalid
2
STP
066 QUARESMA A R CARDOSO Manuel
3
ANG
093 MORAIS Evaristo
4
MOz
090 JOAQUIM Manhique
5
Civ
016 AMIAN Amian Valentin
6
7
8
9
Progression System 1/2 to Final
CFM111200_C51B 1.0 Report Created WED 28 AUG 2019 9:24 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

WED

CANOE

C11000M MEN

ﬁ‘\

28 AUG 2019 HEAT 1
Canoé Kayak
RESULTS
Start Time: 09:20 Race 3
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 1000m
1 2 TUN 077 KHATTALI Ghailene 4:22.203 (1) QF
2 3 STP 068 DA CONCEICAO TRISTE Buly 4:23.582 (2) QF
1.379
3 5 ANG 094 SANDA Benilson 4:25.497 (3) QF
3.294
4 4 ALG 006 DERNANI Hadj-Khelifa 4:42.544 (4) QS
20.341
5 6 CIvV 017 VIGNON Noutai Jean 5:10.187 (5) QS
47.984
Progression System 1/3 to Final, Rest to Semi-final
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFM211901_C73 1.0 Report Created WED 28 AUG 2019 9:30 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

CANOE

C11000M MEN

ﬁ‘\

WED
28 AUG 2019 HEAT 2
Canoé Kayak
RESULTS
Start Time: 09:30 Race 4
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 1000m
1 5 MOz 089 LOBO Joaquim 4:41.111 (1) QF
2 3 NGR 045 PAGHAMOTEI Richard Pere 4:50.190 (2) QF
9.079
3 2 EGY 025 ELSAYED Seifeldin 4:51.620 (3) QF
10.509
4 6 KEN 081 NGUGI Joseph 4:53.153 (4) QS
12.042
5 4 SEN 059 SECK Ibrahima 5:17.685 (5) QS
36.574
Progression System 1/3 to Final, Rest to Semi-final
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFM211902_C73 1.0 Report Created WED 28 AUG 2019 11:23 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

N
C11000M MEN %. %w

el -~
i&;&;‘.éﬁ;x;réi WED
roly RABAT 2019 28 AUG 2019 SEM'F'NAL
WELCOME AFRICA ConoéKayok
START LIST
Race 7
L Bi
ane ib 10:20
1
2
SEN
059 SECK lbrahima
3
KEN
081 NGUGI Joseph
4
ALG
006 DERNANI Hadj-Khelifa
5
Civ
017 VIGNON Noutai Jean
6
7
8
9
Progression System 1/2 to Final
CFM211200_C51B 1.0 Report Created WED 28 AUG 2019 9:49 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

CANOE

K2 1000M MEN

ﬁ‘\

WED
28 AUG 2019 HEAT 1
Canoé Kayak
RESULTS
Start Time: 10:00 Race 5
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 1000m
1 4 RSA 050 HATTINGH Louis 3:44.336 (1) QF
052 GIBSON Jarryd
2 2 EGY 022 ABOUZEID Amr 3:55.418 (2) QF
023 ELBEDWIHY Ahmed 11.082
3 5 NGR 042 AMUSAR Ayoola ljougha 4:06.831 (3) QF
043 EBIEGBERI Moses Orugbani 22.495
4 3 KEN 084 OUNDO Vincent 4:16.373 (4) QS
082 NABONGO Keivin 32.037
5 6 SUD 073 MOHAMED Badwi 5:19.486 (5) QS
072 OMAR Khalid 1:35.150
Progression System 1/3 to Final, Rest to Semi-final
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFM121901_C73 1.0 Report Created WED 28 AUG 2019 10:02 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

CANOE

K2 1000M MEN

ﬁ‘\

WED
28 AUG 2019 HEAT 2
Canoé Kayak
RESULTS
Start Time: 10:10 Race 6
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 1000m
1 6 ALG 002 HAIDRA Ayoub 3:53.944 (1) QF
001 DJABALI Oussama
2 4 ANG 012 DOMINGOS Jairo Francisco 4:08.807 (2) QF
093 MORAIS Evaristo 14.863
3 5 TUN 075 MRABET Mohamed Al 4:11.237 (3) QF
076 KHATALI Outail 17.293
4 2 STP 067 VICENTE DA GRAGCA NETO Luis 4:21.714 (4) QS
065 SOUSA DE B ESPERANCA Lander 27.770
5 3 MAR 032 BENSAID Youssef 5:52.205 (5) QS
037 BENSAID Adib 1:58.261
Progression System 1/3 to Final, Rest to Semi-final
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFM121902_C73 1.0 Report Created WED 28 AUG 2019 10:16 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

N
K2 1000M MEN %&»

el -~
i&;&;‘.éﬁ;x;réi WED
AN crpAT 2019 28 AUG 2019 SEMIFINAL .
WELCOME AFRICA Canoé Kayak
START LIST
Race 9
L Bib
ane  Bi 11:10
1
2
MAR
032 BENSAID Youssef
3 037 BENSAID Adib
STP
067 VICENTE DA GRAGCA NETO Luis
4 065 SOUSA DE B ESPERANCA Lander
KEN
084 OUNDO Vincent
5 082 NABONGO Keivin
SubD
073 MOHAMED Badwi
6 072 OMAR Khalid
7
8
9
Progression System 1/2 to Final
CFM121200_C51B 1.0 Report Created WED 28 AUG 2019 10:22 Page 1/1

AUSS



FRICAN

BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

CANOE

C11000M MEN

focos A;57;§:§§ WED
RABAT 2019 28 AUG 2019 SEMIFINAL 1
WELCOME AFRICA ConoeKcyck
RESULTS
Start Time: 10:20 Race 7
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 1000m
1 5 ALG 006 DERNANI Hadj-Khelifa 4:57.204 (1) QF
2 4 KEN 081 NGUGI Joseph 5:04.119 (2) QF
6.915
3 6 Clv 017 VIGNON Noutai Jean 5:09.183 (3) QF
11.979
4 3 SEN 059 SECK Ibrahima 5:22.504 (4) X
25.300
Progression System 1/2 to Final
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / mls
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFM211201_C73 1.0 Report Created WED 28 AUG 2019 10:46 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

K1 1000M MEN

WED
28 AUG 2019 SEMIFINAL 1
Canod Kayak
RESULTS
Start Time: 10:40 Race 8
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 1000m
1 5 MOz 090 JOAQUIM Manhique 4:27.119 (1) QF
2 4 ANG 093 MORAIS Evaristo 4:29.362 (2) QF
2.243
3 3 STP 066 QUARESMA A R CARDOSO Manuel 4:40.878 (3) X
13.759
4 6 CIv 016 AMIAN Amian Valentin 4:42.372 (4) X
15.253
2 SuUD 072 OMAR Khalid DNS
Progression System 1/2 to Final
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFM111201_C73 1.0 Report Created WED 28 AUG 2019 10:51 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

N
K1 1000M MEN “"

i Ty
is;%;‘.éﬁ;x;féi WED
PAVZINEDD  RA3AT 2019 28 AUG 2019 FINAL
WELCOME AFRICA ConoeKayok
START LIST
Race 10
L Bi
ane ib 16:00
ANG
093 MORAIS Evaristo
1
TUN
075 MRABET Mohamed Ali
2
MAR
034 ELAIDI Achraf
3
EGY
019 AHMED Ali
4
RSA
050 HATTINGH Louis
5
NGR
043 EBIEGBERI Moses Orugbani
6
ALG
001 DJABALI Oussama
7
MOz
090 JOAQUIM Manhique
8
9
CFM111100_C51B 1.0 Report Created WED 28 AUG 2019 11:01 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

N
C11000M MEN “;

i ey
is;%;‘.éﬁ;x;féi WED
PAVZINEDD  RA3AT 2019 28 AUG 2019 FINAL
WELCOME AFRICA ConoeKayok
START LIST
Race 11
L Bi
ane ib 16:10
KEN
081 NGUGI Joseph
1
EGY
025 ELSAYED Seifeldin
2
STP
068 DA CONCEIGAO TRISTE Buly
3
MOz
089 LOBO Joaquim
4
TUN
077 KHATTALI Ghailene
5
NGR
045 PAGHAMOTEI Richard Pere
6
ANG
094 SANDA Benilson
7
ALG
006 DERNANI Hadj-Khelifa
8
9
CFM211100_C51B 1.0 Report Created WED 28 AUG 2019 11:04 Page 1/1
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WED

BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

CANOE

K2 1000M MEN

ﬁ‘\

28 AUG 2019 SEMIFINAL 1
Canoé Kayak
RESULTS
Start Time: 11:10 Race 9
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 1000m
1 3 MAR 032 BENSAID Youssef 4:00.897 (1) QF
037 BENSAID Adib
2 5 KEN 084 OUNDO Vincent 4:16.640 (2) QF
082 NABONGO Keivin 15.743
3 4 STP 067 VICENTE DA GRAGA NETO Luis 4:27.711 (3) X
065 SOUSA DE B ESPERANCA Lander 26.814
4 6 SuD 073 MOHAMED Badwi 5:00.577 (4) X
072 OMAR Khalid 59.680
Progression System 1/2 to Final
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / mls
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFM121201_C73 1.0 Report Created WED 28 AUG 2019 11:24 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

N
K2 1000M MEN %&»

T

i&;&;‘.éﬁ;x;réi WED
{94k RABAT 2019 28 AUG 2019 FINAL
WELCOME AFRICA ConoéKayok

START LIST

Race 12

L Bi
ane  Bib 16:40

KEN
084 OUNDO Vincent
1 082 NABONGO Keivin

TUN
075 MRABET Mohamed Ali
2 076 KHATALI Outail

EGY
022 ABOUZEID Amr
3 023 ELBEDWIHY Ahmed

ALG
002 HAIDRA Ayoub
4 001 DJABALI Oussama

RSA
050 HATTINGH Louis
5 052 GIBSON Jarryd

ANG
012 DOMINGOS Jairo Francisco

6 093 MORAIS Evaristo

NGR
042 AMUSAR Ayoola ljougha
7 043 EBIEGBERI Moses Orugbani

MAR
032 BENSAID Youssef
8 037 BENSAID Adib

CFM121100_C51B 1.0 Report Created WED 28 AUG 2019 11:24 Page 1/1
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FRICAN

GAMES
0GOS AFRICANOS

WED

BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

CANOE

K1 1000M MEN

RABAT 2019 28 AUG 2019 FINAL
WELCOME AFRICA ConoeKcyck
RESULTS
Start Time: 16:00 Race 10
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 1000m
1 2 TUN 075 MRABET Mohamed Al 3:30.033 (1)
2 5 RSA 050 HATTINGH Louis 3:31.603 (2)
1.570
3 7 ALG 001 DJABALI Oussama 3:50.311 (3)
20.278
4 4 EGY 019 AHMED Ali 3:50.645 (4)
20.612
5 3 MAR 034 ELAIDI Achraf 3:53.310 (5)
23.277
6 8 MOz 090 JOAQUIM Manhique 4:07.046 (6)
37.013
7 1 ANG 093 MORAIS Evaristo 4:12.966 (7)
42.933
8 6 NGR 043 EBIEGBERI Moses Orugbani 4:27.638 (8)
57.605
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFM111101_C73 1.0 Report Created WED 28 AUG 2019 16:07 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

FRICAN

GAMES
0GOS AFRICANOS

WED

CANOE

C11000M MEN

RABAT 2019 28 AUG 2019 FINAL
WELCOME AFRICA ConoeKcyck
RESULTS
Start Time: 16:10 Race 11
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 1000m
1 5 TUN 077 KHATTALI Ghailene 4:09.494 (1)
2 3 STP 068 DA CONCEICAO TRISTE Buly 4:11.701 (2)
2.207
3 7 ANG 094 SANDA Benilson 4:12.964 (3)
3.470
4 4 MOz 089 LOBO Joaquim 4:28.310 (4)
18.816
5 1 KEN 081 NGUGI Joseph 4:42.702 (5)
33.208
6 6 NGR 045 PAGHAMOTEI Richard Pere 4:43.910 (6)
34.416
7 2 EGY 025 ELSAYED Seifeldin 4:49.571 (7)
40.077
8 8 ALG 006 DERNANI Hadj-Khelifa 4:57.498 (8)
48.004
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFM211101_C73 1.0 Report Created WED 28 AUG 2019 16:14 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

FRICAN

GAMES
0GOS AFRICANOS

WED

CANOE

K2 1000M MEN

RABAT 2019 28 AUG 2019 FINAL
WELCOME AFRICA CcnoeKcyck
RESULTS
Start Time: 16:40 Race 12
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 1000m
1 5 RSA 050 HATTINGH Louis 3:21.316 (1)
052 GIBSON Jarryd
2 2 TUN 075 MRABET Mohamed Ali 3:27.145 (2)
076 KHATALI Outail 5.829
3 3 EGY 022 ABOUZEID Amr 3:41.482 (3)
023 ELBEDWIHY Ahmed 20.166
4 8 MAR 032 BENSAID Youssef 3:55.572 (4)
037 BENSAID Adib 34.256
5 1 KEN 084 OUNDO Vincent 4:06.217 (5)
082 NABONGO Keivin 44.901
6 6 ANG 012 DOMINGOS Jairo Francisco 4:10.941 (6)
093 MORAIS Evaristo 49.625
4 ALG 002 HAIDRA Ayoub DNF
001 DJABALI Oussama
7 NGR 042 AMUSAR Ayoola ljougha DNF
043 EBIEGBERI Moses Orugbani
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFM121101_C73 1.0 Report Created WED 28 AUG 2019 16:51 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

FRICAN

CANOE

C21000M MEN

focos A;57;§:§§ WED
RABAT 2019 28 AUG 2019 FINAL
WELCOME AFRICA COnOeKGYGk
RESULTS
Start Time: 16:50 Race 13
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 1000m
1 4 STP 069 FERNANDES DOS RAMOS Roque 4:03.135 (1)
068 DA CONCEICAO TRISTE Buly
2 8 ANG 014 ANTONIO Manuel José Miego 4:05.278 (2)
094 SANDA Benilson 2.143
3 2 TUN 078 KENDAOUI Mohamed Seifallah 4:10.612 (3)
077 KHATTALI Ghailene 7477
4 6 MOz 092 MUSSA Nordino 4:13.452 (4)
091 MUSSA Tualibudine 10.317
5 3 ALG 006 DERNANI Hadj-Khelifa 4:29.204 (5)
007 BOUKHARI-SARDI Nadir 26.069
6 5 NGR 044 YERI Godpower Isreal 4:35.746 (6)
045 PAGHAMOTEI Richard Pere 32.611
7 7 EGY 024 ELHOUSENY Raed 5:06.912 (7)
025 ELSAYED Seifeldin 1:03.777
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFM221101_C73 1.0 Report Created WED 28 AUG 2019 17:12 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

’ AN
K1 500M WOMEN “

Jocos Armicancs THU

r - RABAT 2019 29 AUG 2019 HEATS
WELCOME AFRICA ConoéKayok
START LIST
Race 14 Race 15
L Bi Bi
ane  Bib 9:00 ib 9:10
1
KEN RSA
083 NAUCHO Diana 054 VAN TONDER Esti
2
NGR TUN
088 AMUSAR Blessing Toboh 079 SASSI Khaoula
3
MAR SubD
038 BOUCHIR Laila 074 MOHAMED Elazza
4
EGY SEN
026 AHMED Samaa 060 SECK Awa
5
ALG
010 ARABI Anfal
6
7
8
9

Progression System 1/3 to Final, Rest to Semi-final

CFW115900_C51B 1.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 21:04 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

K2 500M WOMEN X

TR
16605 ArRICANGS THU

NN <347 2019 29 AUG 2019 FINAL
WELCOME AFRICA CGF’!OéKQYOk
START LIST
Race 20

L. Bi

ane ib 10:50

1

MAR
039 GUEMRA Chaymaa

2 038 BOUCHIR Laila

NGR
088 AMUSAR Blessing Toboh

3 086 TOKO Esther

TUN
095 BEN ISMAIL Afef
4 079 SASSI Khaoula

RSA
056 HUTTON Donna
5 055 HARTLEY Bridgitte

ALG
008 TALEB Khadidja
6 010 ARABI Anfal

EGY
028 MOHAMED Farah
7 027 AHMED Habiba

CFW125100_C51B 1.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 21:04 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

AN
K4 500M WOMEN %. Ig;

T

i&;&;‘.éﬁ;x;réi THU
{94k RABAT 2019 29 AUG 2019 FINAL
WELCOME AFRICA ConoéKayok

START LIST

Race 22

L Bi
ane ib 11:20

NGR
088 AMUSAR Blessing Toboh
2 049 BELLO Ayomide Emmanuel
046 SWUOLA Oluwatoyosi Margret

086 TOKO Esther

ALG
011 NACEUR Malak
3 008 TALEB Khadidja
010 ARABI Anfal
009 KHERIS Amira

EGY
026 AHMED Samaa
4 028 MOHAMED Farah
027 AHMED Habiba
029 ABOUARRAM Rawan

MAR
040 ABOUDALAL Zina
5 041 KHABOT Salma
038 BOUCHIR Laila
039 GUEMRA Chaymaa

RSA
055 HARTLEY Bridgitte
6 056 HUTTON Donna
054 VAN TONDER Esti
057 MTHEMBU Nosipho

CFW145100_C51B 1.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 21:07 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

; N
K4 500M MEN %\g

Jocos Armicancs THU

{94k RABAT 2019 29 AUG 2019 FINAL
WELCOME AFRICA ConoéKayok
START LIST
Race 21
L Bi
ane  Bib 11:00
EGY

023 ELBEDWIHY Ahmed
1 020 MAHRAN Momen
019 AHMED Ali

021 AWAD Mahmoud

ANG
015 NETO Aldair Domingos Paulo

2 013 CAMAZAULO Siméo Manuel
012 DOMINGOS Jairo Francisco

093 MORAIS Evaristo

ALG

003 LAOUAR Samir
3 005 OULDKADDOUR Abderrahmane

004 DJELLOULI Abdelhamid
002 HAIDRA Ayoub

MAR
037 BENSAID Adib
4 034 ELAIDI Achraf
033 JABBOUR Abdelmaijid
032 BENSAID Youssef

RSA
051 COETZEE Chrisjan
5 050 HATTINGH Louis
052 GIBSON Jarryd
053 MASINA Sifiso

STP
(064 DA GLORIA P DOS SANTOS Yure

6 067 VICENTE DA GRACA NETO Luis
066 QUARESMA A R CARDOSO Manuel

065 SOUSA DE B ESPERANGA Lander

KEN
084 OUNDO Vincent
7 081 NGUGI Joseph
082 NABONGO Keivin
085 OSIAKO Alex

NGR
045 PAGHAMOTEI Richard Pere

8 042 AMUSAR Ayoola ljougha
043 EBIEGBERI Moses Orugbani
087 MOSES Michael

CFM141100_C51B 1.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 21:07 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

C1500M WOMEN R "
HASE iy ’
PAVZND  RreAT 2010 29 AUG 2019 FINAL
WELCOME AFRICA ConoeKayok
START LIST
Race 17
L Bi
ane ib 10:00
1
TUN
080 TRABELSI Nedra
2
EGY
030 AFIFI Marwa
3
KEN
083 NAUCHO Diana
4
NGR
049 BELLO Ayomide Emmanuel
5
SEN
061 SECK Combe
6
7
8
9
CFW211100_C51B 1.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 21:08 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

N
C2 500M WOMEN “"

i ey
is;%;‘.éﬁ;x;féi THU
PAZINAEN  RrpAT 2010 29 AUG 2019 FINAL
WELCOME AFRICA ConoeKayok
START LIST
Race 19
L Bi
ane ib 10:30
1
2
EGY
030 AFIFI Marwa
3 031 AFIFY Safa
SEN
061 SECK Combe
4 062 FALL Oulimata Ba
NGR
048 FOLOKI Tubereferia Goodness
5 049 BELLO Ayomide Emmanuel
TUN
080 TRABELSI Nedra
6 096 BELHAJ Ghada
7
8
9
CFW221100_C51B 1.0 Report Created TUE 27 AUG 2019 21:08 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

CANOE

K1 500M WOMEN

ﬁ‘\

THU
29 AUG 2019 HEAT 1
Canoé Kayak
RESULTS
Start Time: 09:00 Race 14
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 500m
1 3 NGR 088 AMUSAR Blessing Toboh 2:14.910 (1) QF
2 5 EGY 026 AHMED Samaa 2:16.237 (2) QF
1.327
3 4 MAR 038 BOUCHIR Laila 2:16.918 (3) QF
2.008
4 6 ALG 010 ARABI Anfal 2:17.205 (4) QS
2.295
5 2 KEN 083 NAUCHO Diana 2:27.387 (5) QS
12.477
Progression System 1/3 to Final, Rest to Semi-final
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFW115901_C73 1.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 9:02 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

CANOE

K1 500M WOMEN

ﬁ‘\

THU
29 AUG 2019 HEAT 2
Canoé Kayak
RESULTS
Start Time: 09:10 Race 15
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 500m
1 2 RSA 054 VAN TONDER Esti 2:13.582 (1) QF
2 5 SEN 060 SECK Awa 2:43.109 (2) QF
29.527
3 3 TUN 079 SASSI Khaoula 2:44.830 (3) QF
31.248
4 SuD 074 MOHAMED Elazza DNF
Progression System 1/3 to Final, Rest to Semi-final
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / mls
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFW115902_C73 1.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 9:20 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

N
K1 500M WOMEN “"

i ey
is;%;‘.éﬁ;x;féi THU
PAVZINEDD  RA3AT 2019 29 AUG 2019 FINAL
WELCOME AFRICA ConoeKayok
START LIST
Race 18
L. Bi
ane ib 10:20
KEN
083 NAUCHO Diana
1
TUN
079 SASSI Khaoula
2
EGY
026 AHMED Samaa
3
RSA
054 VAN TONDER Esti
4
NGR
088 AMUSAR Blessing Toboh
5
SEN
060 SECK Awa
6
MAR
038 BOUCHIR Laila
7
ALG
010 ARABI Anfal
8
9
CFW115100_C51B 1.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 9:41 Page 1/1

AUSS
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10603 armicanos THU

BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

CANOE

C1 500M WOMEN

RABAT 2019 29 AUG 2019 FINAL
WELCOME AFRICA ConoeKcyck
RESULTS
Start Time: 10:00 Race 17
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 500m
1 5 NGR 049 BELLO Ayomide Emmanuel 2:27.131 (1)
2 2 TUN 080 TRABELSI Nedra 2:37.233 (2)
10.102
3 6 SEN 061 SECK Combe 2:49.535 (3)
22.404
4 4 KEN 083 NAUCHO Diana 3:07.908 (4)
40.777
5 3 EGY 030 AFIFI Marwa 3:08.063 (5)
40.932
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFW211101_C73 1.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 10:08 Page 1/1
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9

10603 armicanos THU

BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

CANOE

K1 500M WOMEN

RABAT 2019 29 AUG 2019 FINAL
WELCOME AFRICA ConoeKcyck
RESULTS
Start Time: 10:20 Race 18
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 500m
1 4 RSA 054 VAN TONDER Esti 1:55.945 (1)
2 2 TUN 079 SASSI Khaoula 2:05.932 (2)
9.987
3 3 EGY 026 AHMED Samaa 2:13.422 (3)
17.477
4 8 ALG 010 ARABI Anfal 2:13.490 (4)
17.545
5 7 MAR 038 BOUCHIR Laila 2:13.971 (5)
18.026
6 5 NGR 088 AMUSAR Blessing Toboh 2:17.015 (6)
21.070
7 1 KEN 083 NAUCHO Diana 2:27.807 (7)
31.862
8 6 SEN 060 SECK Awa 2:46.698 (8)
50.753
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFW115101_C73 1.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 10:46 Page 1/1

AUSS
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10603 armicanos THU

BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

CANOE

C2 500M WOMEN

RABAT 2019 29 AUG 2019 FINAL
WELCOME AFRICA CcnoeKcyck
RESULTS
Start Time: 10:30 Race 19
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 500m
1 5 NGR 048 FOLOKI Tubereferia Goodness 2:13.610 (1)
049 BELLO Ayomide Emmanuel
2 4 SEN 061 SECK Combe 2:25.486 (2)
062 FALL Oulimata Ba 11.876
3 6 TUN 080 TRABELSI Nedra 2:40.528 (3)
096 BELHAJ Ghada 26.918
4 3 EGY 030 AFIFI Marwa 2:44.536 (4)
031 AFIFY Safa 30.926
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / mls
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFW221101_C73 1.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 10:59 Page 1/1

AUSS
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10603 armicanos THU

BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

CANOE

K2 500M WOMEN

RABAT 2019 29 AUG 2019 FINAL
WELCOME AFRICA ConoeKcyck
RESULTS
Start Time: 10:50 Race 20
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 500m
1 5 RSA 056 HUTTON Donna 1:54.279 (1)
055 HARTLEY Bridgitte
2 4 TUN 095 BEN ISMAIL Afef 2:01.458 (2)
079 SASSI Khaoula 7179
3 7 EGY 028 MOHAMED Farah 2:06.833 (3)
027 AHMED Habiba 12.554
4 2 MAR 039 GUEMRA Chaymaa 2:07.716 (4)
038 BOUCHIR Laila 13.437
5 6 ALG 008 TALEB Khadidja 2:13.390 (5)
010 ARABI Anfal 19.111
6 3 NGR 088 AMUSAR Blessing Toboh 2:13.521 (6)
086 TOKO Esther 19.242
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFW125101_C73 1.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 11:12 Page 1/1

AUSS




BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

ﬁ‘\

K4 500M MEN
THU
29 AUG 2019 FINAL
Canoé Kayak
RESULTS
Start Time: 11:00 Race 21
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 500m
1 5 RSA 051 COETZEE Chrisjan 1:26.142 (1)
050 HATTINGH Louis
052 GIBSON Jarryd
053 MASINA Sifiso
2 1 EGY 019 AHMED Ali 1:31.266 (2)
020 MAHRAN Momen 5.124
023 ELBEDWIHY Ahmed
021 AWAD Mahmoud
3 3 ALG 003 LAOUAR Samir 1:31.353 (3)
005 OULDKADDOUR Abderrahmane 5.211
004 DJELLOULI Abdelhamid
002 HAIDRA Ayoub
4 4 MAR 037 BENSAID Adib 1:36.986 (4)
034 ELAIDI Achraf 10.844
033 JABBOUR Abdelmajid
032 BENSAID Youssef
5 8 NGR 045 PAGHAMOTEI Richard Pere 1:45.327 (5)
042 AMUSAR Ayoola ljougha 19.185
043 EBIEGBERI Moses Orugbani
087 MOSES Michael
6 2 ANG 015 NETO Aldair Domingos Paulo 1:45.634 (6)
013 CAMAZAULO Simao Manuel 19.492
012 DOMINGOS Jairo Francisco
093 MORAIS Evaristo
7 7 KEN 084 OUNDO Vincent 1:49.013 (7)
081 NGUGI Joseph 22.871
082 NABONGO Keivin
085 OSIAKO Alex
8 6 STP 064 DA GLORIA P DOS SANTOS Yure 1:49.260 (8)
067 VICENTE DA GRAGCA NETO Luis 23.118
066 QUARESMA A R CARDOSO Manuel
065 SOUSA DE B ESPERANCA Lander
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFM141101_C73 1.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 11:27 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

FRICAN GAMES
0GOS AFRICANOS
RABAT 2019

WELCOME AFRICA

THU
29 AUG 2019

CANOE

K4 500M WOMEN

FINAL

Canoé Kayak

Start Time: 11:20

RESULTS

Race 22

Rank Lane NOC Bib

Name

500m

RSA 055
056
054
057
EGY 026
028
027
029
MAR 040
041
038
039
ALG 011
008
010
009
NGR 088
049
046
086

HARTLEY Bridgitte
HUTTON Donna

VAN TONDER Esti
MTHEMBU Nosipho
AHMED Samaa
MOHAMED Farah

AHMED Habiba
ABOUARRAM Rawan
ABOUDALAL Zina
KHABOT Salma

BOUCHIR Laila

GUEMRA Chaymaa
NACEUR Malak

TALEB Khadidja

ARABI Anfal

KHERIS Amira

AMUSAR Blessing Toboh
BELLO Ayomide Emmanuel
SIJUOLA Oluwatoyosi Margret
TOKO Esther

1:43.525 (1)

1:52.333 (2)
8.808

1:54.174 (3)
10.649

1:55.803 (4)
12.278

1:59.321 (5)
15.796

Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C

Wind Speed:

/ m/s

Water Temperature: °C

Conditions:

Wind Direction:

Humidity: %

Legend:

QF Qualified for final Qs

Qualified for semifinal ??

Might qualify by time or it is not clear X

Eliminated

* False start DNS Did not start

DNF Did not finish

DSQ Disqualified

°C Degree celsius m/s

Metres per second

CFW145101_C73 1.0

Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 11:56
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

K1 200M MEN
i&;k;‘.é;;g;@‘; FRI
RABAT 2019 30 AUG 2019 HEATS
WELCOME AFRICA ConoéKcyck
START LIST
Race 23 Race 24
L Bib Bib
ane =l 9:00 ' 9:05
RSA ALG
051 COETZEE Chrisjan 001 DJABALI Oussama
1
ANG SEN
012 DOMINGOS Jairo Francisco 058 BITEYE El Hadji Assane
2
STP CIlv
(067 VICENTE DA GRAGA NETO Luis 016 AMIAN Amian Valentin
3
DJI SuD
(018 DAOUD ABDI Abdoul-Hakim 073 MOHAMED Badwi
4
EGY TUN
019 AHMED Ali 075 MRABET Mohamed Ali
5
MAR NGR
032 BENSAID Youssef 042 AMUSAR Ayoola ljougha
6
KEN MOz
082 NABONGO Keivin 090 JOAQUIM Manhique
7
SEY
063 LESPOIR Tony
8
9

Progression System 1/3 to Final, Rest to Semi-final

CFM118900_C51B 1.0

Report Created FRI 30 AUG 2019 8:33
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

K1 200M WOMEN X

16605 ArRICANGS FRI

r - RABAT 2019 30 AUG 2019 FlNAL
WELCOME AFRICA ConoeKayok
START LIST
Race 32
L Bi
ane ib 10:55
SuUD
074 MOHAMED Elazza
1
EGY
026 AHMED Samaa
2
MAR
038 BOUCHIR Laila
3
KEN
083 NAUTECHO Diana
4
TUN
079 SASSI Khaoula
5
ALG
009 KHERIS Amira
6
NGR
088 AMUSAR Blessing Toboh
7
RSA
054 VAN TONDER Esti
8
9
CFW118100_C51B 1.0 Report Created FRI 30 AUG 2019 8:33 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

K2 200M MEN
i&;k;‘.é;;g;@‘; FRI
RABAT 2019 30 AUG 2019 HEATS
WELCOME AFRICA ConoéKcyck
START LIST
Race 27 Race 28
L. Bib Bib
ane =i 9:35 : 9:40
1
2
KEN STP
084 OUNDO Vincent 067 VICENTE DA GRAGCA NETO Luis

3 082 NABONGO Keivin

MAR
033 JABBOUR Abdelmaijid
4 032 BENSAID Youssef

EGY
020 MAHRAN Momen
5 019 AHMED Ali

ANG
013 CAMAZAULO Siméo Manuel

6 012 DOMINGOS Jairo Francisco

ALG
003 LAOUAR Samir
7 001 DJABALI Oussama

066 QUARESMA A R CARDOSO Manuel

Sub
073 MOHAMED Badwi
072 OMAR Khalid

RSA
051 COETZEE Chrisjan
052 GIBSON Jarryd

TUN
075 MRABET Mohamed Ali
076 KHATALI Outail

NGR
042 AMUSAR Ayoola ljougha
043 EBIEGBERI Moses Orugbani

Progression System 1/3 to Final, Rest to Semi-final

CFM128900_C51B 1.0

Report Created FRI 30 AUG 2019 8:34
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

; N
C1200M MEN %\g

MARE R

r Ll - RABAT 2019 30 AUG 2019 HEATS
WELCOME AFRICA ConoéKayok
START LIST
Race 25 Race 26
L Bi Bi
ane  Bib 9:10 b 9:15
1
2
Moz STP
089 LOBO Joaquim 068 DA CONCEIGAO TRISTE Buly
3
Clv Sub
017 VIGNON Noutai Jean 072 OMAR Khalid
4
TUN EGY
077 KHATTALI Ghailene 025 ELSAYED Seifeldin
5
ANG KEN
015 NETO Aldair Domingos Paulo 081 NGUGI Joseph
6
ALG NGR
007 BOUKHARI-SARDI Nadir 045 PAGHAMOTEI Richard Pere
7
8
9
Progression System 1/3 to Final, Rest to Semi-final
CFM218900_C51B 1.0 Report Created FRI 30 AUG 2019 8:34 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

N
C2 200M MEN %. %w

T

10603 armicanos FRI
NN <347 2019 30 AUG 2019 FINAL
WELCOME AFRICA ConoéKayok

START LIST

Race 39

L Bi
ane  Bib 11:40

SuUD
073 MOHAMED Badwi
1 072 OMAR Khalid

NGR
044 YERI Godpower Isreal
2 087 MOSES Michael

ALG
006 DERNANI Hadj-Khelifa
3 007 BOUKHARI-SARDI Nadir

ANG
014 ANTONIO Manuel José Miego

4 094 SANDA Benilson

MOz
092 MUSSA Nordino
5 091 MUSSA Tualibudine

EGY
024 ELHOUSENY Raed
6 025 ELSAYED Seifeldin

TUN
(078 KENDAOUI Mohamed Seifallah

7 077 KHATTALI Ghailene

STP
(071 FERNANDES ANTUNES Alex

8 070 BATISTA DE SOUSA Admilson André

CFM228100_C51B 1.0 Report Created FRI 30 AUG 2019 8:34 Page 1/1

AUSS



BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

K2 200M WOMEN N J,
5;;;&;.:5;;;:; FRI
r - RABAT 2019 30 AUG 2019 FlNAL
WELCOME AFRICA ConoeKayok
START LIST
Race 36
L Bi
ane ib 11:25
1
2
MAR
039 GUEMRA Chaymaa
3 038 BOUCHIR Laila
EGY
028 MOHAMED Farah
4 026 AHMED Samaa
RSA
056 HUTTON Donna
5 055 HARTLEY Bridgitte
ALG
009 KHERIS Amira
6 010 ARABI Anfal
NGR
086 TOKO Esther
7 046 SIJUOLA Oluwatoyosi Margret
TUN
095 BEN ISMAIL Afef
8 079 SASSI Khaoula
9
CFW128100_C51B 1.0 Report Created FRI 30 AUG 2019 8:35 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

C1200M WOMEN R =

16605 ArRICANGS FRI

PAVZNE R /3AT 2019 30 AUG 2019 FINAL
WELCOME AFRICA ConoéKayok
START LIST
Race 33
L. Bi
ane ib 11:00
1
2
EGY
031 AFIFY Safa
3
TUN
080 TRABELSI Nedra
4
NGR
049 BELLO Ayomide Emmanuel
5
KEN
083 NAUTECHO Diana
6
SEN
062 FALL Oulimata Ba
7
8
9
CFW218100_C51B 1.0 Report Created FRI 30 AUG 2019 8:35 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

N
C2 200M WOMEN “"

~— ey
is;%;‘.éﬁ;x;féi FRI
PAZINAEN  RrpAT 2010 30 AUG 2019 FINAL
WELCOME AFRICA ConoeKayok
START LIST
Race 37
L Bi
ane ib 11:30
1
2
3
SEN
061 SECK Combe
4 062 FALL Oulimata Ba
TUN
080 TRABELSI Nedra
5 096 BELHAJ Ghada
NGR
048 FOLOKI Tubereferia Goodness
6 049 BELLO Ayomide Emmanuel
EGY
030 AFIFI Marwa
7 031 AFIFY Safa
8
9
CFwW228100_C51B 1.0 Report Created FRI 30 AUG 2019 8:35 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

CANOE

ﬁ‘\

K1 200M MEN
FRI
30 AUG 2019 HEAT 1
Canoé Kayak
RESULTS
Start Time: 09:00 Race 23
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 200m
1 1 RSA 051 COETZEE Chrisjan 37.683 (1) QF
2 5 EGY 019 AHMED Ali 39.204 (2) QF
1.521
3 6 MAR 032 BENSAID Youssef 39484 (3) QF
1.801
4 2 ANG 012 DOMINGOS Jairo Francisco 40.037 (4) QS
2.354
5 7 KEN 082 NABONGO Keivin 42.997 (5) QS
5.314
6 8 SEY 063 LESPOIR Tony 45.359 (6) QS
7.676
7 3 STP 067 VICENTE DA GRAGCA NETO Luis 45.638 (7) QS
7.955
8 4 DJI 018 DAOUD ABDI Abdoul-Hakim 1:14.584 (8) X
36.901
Progression System 1/3 to Final, Rest to Semi-final
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFM118901_C73 1.0 Report Created FRI 30 AUG 2019 9:19 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

ﬁ‘\

K1 200M MEN
FRI
30 AUG 2019 HEAT 2
Canoé Kayak
RESULTS
Start Time: 09:05 Race 24
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 200m
1 1 ALG 001 DJABALI Oussama 39.541 (1) QF
2 7 MOz 090 JOAQUIM Manhique 40.238 (2) QF
0.697
3 5 TUN 075 MRABET Mohamed Al 41.270 (3) QF
1.729
4 6 NGR 042 AMUSAR Ayoola ljougha 41.963 (4) QS
2.422
5 3 CIvV 016 AMIAN Amian Valentin 45509 (5) QS
5.968
6 4 SUD 073 MOHAMED Badwi 46.548 (6) QS
7.007
2 SEN 058 BITEYE El Hadji Assane DNF
Progression System 1/3 to Final, Rest to Semi-final
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFM118902_C73 1.0 Report Created FRI 30 AUG 2019 9:19 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

N
K1 200M MEN %gf

-~
i&;&;‘.éﬁ;x;réi FRI
VZINGEN  Rr2AT 2019 30 AUG 2019 SEMIFINAL
WELCOME AFRICA ConoéKayok
START LIST
Race 29
L Bi
ane ib 10:10
1
SEY
063 LESPOIR Tony
2
Civ
016 AMIAN Amian Valentin
3
NGR
042 AMUSAR Ayoola ljougha
4
ANG
012 DOMINGOS Jairo Francisco
5
KEN
082 NABONGO Keivin
6
SubD
073 MOHAMED Badwi
7
STP
067 VICENTE DA GRAGA NETO Luis
8
9
Progression System 1/2 to Final
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

CANOE

ﬁ‘\

C1200M MEN
FRI
30 AUG 2019 HEAT 1
Canoé Kayak
RESULTS
Start Time: 09:10 Race 25
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 200m
1 3 MOz 089 LOBO Joaquim 41.293 (1) QF
2 5 TUN 077 KHATTALI Ghailene 44727 (2) QF
3.434
3 7 ALG 007 BOUKHARI-SARDI Nadir 45934 (3) QF
4.641
4 6 ANG 015 NETO Aldair Domingos Paulo 46.604 (4) QS
5.311
5 4 Clv 017 VIGNON Noutai Jean 52.754 (5) QS
11.461
Progression System 1/3 to Final, Rest to Semi-final
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFM218901_C73 1.0 Report Created FRI 30 AUG 2019 9:28 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

CANOE

ﬁ‘\

C1200M MEN
FRI
30 AUG 2019 HEAT 2
Canoé Kayak
RESULTS
Start Time: 09:15 Race 26
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 200m
1 7 NGR 045 PAGHAMOTEI Richard Pere 45.673 (1) QF
2 3 STP 068 DA CONCEICAO TRISTE Buly 45721 (2) QF
0.048
3 6 KEN 081 NGUGI Joseph 48.310 (3) QF
2.637
4 5 EGY 025 ELSAYED Seifeldin 48.354 (4) QS
2.681
4 SUD 072 OMAR Khalid DNS
Progression System 1/3 to Final, Rest to Semi-final
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFM218902_C73 1.0 Report Created FRI 30 AUG 2019 9:35 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

C1200M MEN R *
S
5;;;&;.:5;;;:; FRI
ANk RABAT 2019 30 AUG 2019 SEMIFINAL
WELCOME AFRICA ConoeKayok
START LIST
Race 31
L Bi
ane  Bib 10:45
1
2
3
EGY
025 ELSAYED Seifeldin
4
ANG
015 NETO Aldair Domingos Paulo
5
Civ
017 VIGNON Noutai Jean
6
7
8
9
Progression System 1/2 to Final
CFM218200_C51B 1.0 Report Created FRI 30 AUG 2019 9:43 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

CANOE

ﬁ‘\

K2 200M MEN
FRI
30 AUG 2019 HEAT 1
Canoé Kayak
RESULTS
Start Time: 09:35 Race 27
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 200m
1 5 EGY 020 MAHRAN Momen 36.628 (1) QF
019 AHMED Ali
2 4 MAR 033 JABBOUR Abdelmajid 37.162 (2) QF
032 BENSAID Youssef 0.534
3 6 ANG 013 CAMAZAULO Simao Manuel 37.884 (3) QF
012 DOMINGOS Jairo Francisco 1.256
4 7 ALG 003 LAOUAR Samir 38.354 (4) QS
001 DJABALI Oussama 1.726
5 3 KEN 084 OUNDO Vincent 39.978 (5) QS
082 NABONGO Keivin 3.350
Progression System 1/3 to Final, Rest to Semi-final
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFM128901_C73 1.0 Report Created FRI 30 AUG 2019 9:43 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

CANOE

ﬁ‘\

K2 200M MEN
FRI
30 AUG 2019 HEAT 2
Canoé Kayak
RESULTS
Start Time: 09:40 Race 28
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 200m
1 5 RSA 051 COETZEE Chrisjan 34.175 (1) QF
052 GIBSON Jarryd
2 6 TUN 075 MRABET Mohamed Ali 35.370 (2) QF
076 KHATALI Outail 1.195
3 7 NGR 042 AMUSAR Ayoola ljougha 39.374 (3) QF
043 EBIEGBERI Moses Orugbani 5.199
4 3 STP 067 VICENTE DA GRAGCA NETO Luis 43.290 (4) QS
066 QUARESMA A R CARDOSO Manuel 9.115
5 4 SuD 073 MOHAMED Badwi 47.624 (5) QS
072 OMAR Khalid 13.449
Progression System 1/3 to Final, Rest to Semi-final
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFM128902_C73 1.0 Report Created FRI 30 AUG 2019 9:47 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

CANOE

%

K2 200M MEN
Ty
i&;&;‘.éﬁ:ﬁa‘; FRI
RABAT 2019 30 AUG 2019 SEMIFINAL
WELCOME AFRICA ConoéKayok
START LIST
Race 30
L. Bi
ane ib 10:40
1
2

Sub

073 MOHAMED Badwi

3 072 OMAR Khalid

STP

067 VICENTE DA GRAGCA NETO Luis

4 066 QUARESMA A R CARDOSO Manuel

ALG

003 LAOUAR Samir

5 001 DJABALI Oussama

KEN

084 OUNDO Vincent

6 082 NABONGO Keivin

Progression System

1/2 to Final

CFM128200_C51B 1.0

Report Created FRI 30 AUG 2019 9:48
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

ﬁ‘\

K1 200M MEN
FRI
30 AUG 2019 SEMIFINAL 1
Canoé Kayak
RESULTS
Start Time: 10:10 Race 29
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 200m
1 5 ANG 012 DOMINGOS Jairo Francisco 41.240 (1) QF
2 4 NGR 042 AMUSAR Ayoola ljougha 41.814 (2) QF
0.574
3 6 KEN 082 NABONGO Keivin 42595 (3) X
1.355
4 2 SEY 063 LESPOIR Tony 43.232 (4) X
1.992
5 3 CIvV 016 AMIAN Amian Valentin 44870 (5) X
3.630
6 8 STP 067 VICENTE DA GRAGCA NETO Luis 44894 (6) X
3.654
7 7 SUD 073 MOHAMED Badwi 47.726 (7) X
6.486
Progression System 1/2 to Final
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFM118201_C73 1.0 Report Created FRI 30 AUG 2019 10:21 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

C1200M MEN

16605 ArRICANGS FRI
RABAT 2019 30 AUG 2019 SEMIFINAL 1

WELCOME AFRICA

Canoé Kayak

RESULTS
Start Time: 10:45 Race 31
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 200m
1 5 ANG 015 NETO Aldair Domingos Paulo 47.729 (1) QF
2 4 EGY 025 ELSAYED Seifeldin 49.992 (2) QF
2.263
3 6 Clv 017 VIGNON Noutai Jean 51.813 3) X
4.084
Progression System 1/2 to Final
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / mls
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFM218201_C73 1.0 Report Created FRI 30 AUG 2019 10:31 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

N
K1 200M MEN “"

e
is;%;‘.éﬁ;x;féi FRI
PAVZINEDD  RA3AT 2019 30 AUG 2019 FINAL
WELCOME AFRICA ConoeKayok
START LIST
Race 34
L Bi
ane ib 11:05
NGR
042 AMUSAR Ayoola ljougha
1
TUN
075 MRABET Mohamed Ali
2
EGY
019 AHMED Ali
3
ALG
001 DJABALI Oussama
4
RSA
051 COETZEE Chrisjan
5
MOz
090 JOAQUIM Manhique
6
MAR
032 BENSAID Youssef
7
ANG
012 DOMINGOS Jairo Francisco
8
9
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

N
C1200M MEN “"

~— ey
is;%;‘.éﬁ;x;féi FRI
PAVZINEN  R15AT 2019 30 AUG 2019 FINAL
WELCOME AFRICA ConoeKayok
START LIST
Race 35
L Bi
ane ib 11:10
EGY
025 ELSAYED Seifeldin
1
KEN
081 NGUGI Joseph
2
TUN
077 KHATTALI Ghailene
3
NGR
045 PAGHAMOTEI Richard Pere
4
MOz
089 LOBO Joaquim
5
STP
068 DA CONCEICAO TRISTE Buly
6
ALG
007 BOUKHARI-SARDI Nadir
7
ANG
015 NETO Aldair Domingos Paulo
8
9
CFM218100_C51B 1.0 Report Created FRI 30 AUG 2019 10:49 Page 1/1
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10603 armicanos FRI

BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

CANOE

K1 200M WOMEN

RABAT 2019 30 AUG 2019 FINAL
WELCOME AFRICA ConoeKcyck
RESULTS
Start Time: 10:55 Race 32
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 200m
1 8 RSA 054 VAN TONDER Esti 42.180 (1)
2 5 TUN 079 SASSI Khaoula 44.060 (2)
1.880
3 2 EGY 026 AHMED Samaa 46.813 (3)
4.633
4 6 ALG 009 KHERIS Amira 47.932 (4)
5.752
5 7 NGR 088 AMUSAR Blessing Toboh 48.354 (5)
6.174
6 3 MAR 038 BOUCHIR Laila 49.171 (6)
6.991
7 4 KEN 083 NAUTECHO Diana 51.593 (7)
9.413
8 1 SuD 074 MOHAMED Elazza 1:09.440 (8)
27.260
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFW118101_C73 1.0 Report Created FRI 30 AUG 2019 11:07 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

CANOE

ﬁ‘\

K2 200M MEN
FRI
30 AUG 2019 SEMIFINAL 1
Canoé Kayak
RESULTS
Start Time: 10:40 Race 30
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 200m
1 5 ALG 003 LAOUAR Samir 39.582 (1) QF
001 DJABALI Oussama
2 6 KEN 084 OUNDO Vincent 39.650 (2) QF
082 NABONGO Keivin 0.068
3 4 STP 067 VICENTE DA GRAGA NETO Luis 43.215 (3) X
066 QUARESMA A R CARDOSO Manuel 3.633
4 3 SuD 073 MOHAMED Badwi 47.505 (4) X
072 OMAR Khalid 7.923
Progression System 1/2 to Final
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / mls
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFM128201_C73 1.0 Report Created FRI 30 AUG 2019 11:13 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH CANOE

N
K2 200M MEN %&»

T

10603 armicanos FRI
NN <347 2019 30 AUG 2019 FINAL
WELCOME AFRICA ConoéKayok

START LIST

Race 38

L Bi
ane ib 11:35

KEN
084 OUNDO Vincent
1 082 NABONGO Keivin

NGR
042 AMUSAR Ayoola ljougha
2 043 EBIEGBERI Moses Orugbani

MAR
033 JABBOUR Abdelmaijid
3 032 BENSAID Youssef

RSA
051 COETZEE Chrisjan
4 052 GIBSON Jarryd

EGY
020 MAHRAN Momen
5 019 AHMED Ali

TUN
075 MRABET Mohamed Ali
6 076 KHATALI Outail

ANG
013 CAMAZAULO Simao Manuel

7 012 DOMINGOS Jairo Francisco

ALG
003 LAOUAR Samir
8 001 DJABALI Oussama

CFM128100_C51B 1.0 Report Created FRI 30 AUG 2019 11:16 Page 1/1
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10603 armicanos FRI

BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

CANOE

C1200M WOMEN

RABAT 2019 30 AUG 2019 FINAL
WELCOME AFRICA ConoeKcyck
RESULTS
Start Time: 11:00 Race 33
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 200m
1 5 NGR 049 BELLO Ayomide Emmanuel 50.517 (1)
2 7 SEN 062 FALL Oulimata Ba 51.988 (2)
1.471
3 4 TUN 080 TRABELSI Nedra 56.417 (3)
5.900
4 3 EGY 031 AFIFY Safa 1:13.197 (4)
22.680
5 6 KEN 083 NAUTECHO Diana 1:17.467 (5)
26.950
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFwW218101_C73 1.0 Report Created FRI 30 AUG 2019 11:34 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

CANOE

K1 200M MEN
FRI
30 AUG 2019 FINAL
Canod Kayak
RESULTS
Start Time: 11:05 Race 34
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 200m
1 5 RSA 051 COETZEE Chrisjan 34.091 (1)
2 2 TUN 075 MRABET Mohamed Al 35.700 (2)
1.609
3 3 EGY 019 AHMED Ali 36.943 (3)
2.852
4 4 ALG 001 DJABALI Oussama 37.357 (4)
3.266
5 8 ANG 012 DOMINGOS Jairo Francisco 40.054 (5)
5.963
6 1 NGR 042 AMUSAR Ayoola ljougha 41.641 (6)
7.550
7 6 MOz 090 JOAQUIM Manhique 42.394 (7)
8.303
7 MAR 032 BENSAID Youssef DNF
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFM118101_C73 1.0 Report Created FRI 30 AUG 2019 11:54 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

CANOE

C1200M MEN
i&ék;;é;;};@i FRI
RABAT 2019 30 AUG 2019 FINAL
WELCOME AFRICA CcnoeKcyck
RESULTS
Start Time: 11:10 Race 35
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 200m
1 3 TUN 077 KHATTALI Ghailene 42912 (1)
2 5 MOz 089 LOBO Joaquim 43.051 (2)
0.139
3 6 STP 068 DA CONCEICAO TRISTE Buly 45.314 (3)
2.402
4 4 NGR 045 PAGHAMOTEI Richard Pere 45.581 (4)
2.669
5 8 ANG 015 NETO Aldair Domingos Paulo 47.867 (5)
4.955
6 7 ALG 007 BOUKHARI-SARDI Nadir 48.525 (6)
5613
7 2 KEN 081 NGUGI Joseph 48.967 (7)
6.055
8 1 EGY 025 ELSAYED Seifeldin 50.644 (8)
7.732
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFM218101_C73 1.0 Report Created FRI 30 AUG 2019 12:03 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

CANOE

K2 200M WOMEN
5;5:;;:5;;;; FRI
RABAT 2019 30 AUG 2019 FINAL
WELCOME AFRICA ConoeKcyck
RESULTS
Start Time: 11:25 Race 36
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 200m
1 5 RSA 056 HUTTON Donna 40.647 (1)
055 HARTLEY Bridgitte
2 8 TUN 095 BEN ISMAIL Afef 43.189 (2)
079 SASSI Khaoula 2.542
3 4 EGY 028 MOHAMED Farah 45.806 (3)
026 AHMED Samaa 5.159
4 3 MAR 039 GUEMRA Chaymaa 46.228 (4)
038 BOUCHIR Laila 5.581
5 6 ALG 009 KHERIS Amira 46.638 (5)
010 ARABI Anfal 5.991
6 7 NGR 086 TOKO Esther 56.279 (6)
046 SIJUOLA Oluwatoyosi Margret 15.632
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFW128101_C73 1.0 Report Created FRI 30 AUG 2019 12:15 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

CANOE

C2 200M WOMEN
5;5:;;:5;;;; FRI
RABAT 2019 30 AUG 2019 FINAL
WELCOME AFRICA ConoeKcyck
RESULTS
Start Time: 11:30 Race 37
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 200m
1 6 NGR 048 FOLOKI Tubereferia Goodness 48.793 (1)
049 BELLO Ayomide Emmanuel
2 4 SEN 061 SECK Combe 52.108 (2)
062 FALL Oulimata Ba 3.315
3 5 TUN 080 TRABELSI Nedra 1:02.577 (3)
096 BELHAJ Ghada 13.784
4 7 EGY 030 AFIFI Marwa 1:12.882 (4)
031 AFIFY Safa 24.089
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / mls
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFW228101_C73 1.0 Report Created FRI 30 AUG 2019 12:27 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

CANOE

C2 200M MEN
i&ék;;é;;};@i FRI
RABAT 2019 30 AUG 2019 FINAL
WELCOME AFRICA COHOeKGYGk
RESULTS
Start Time: 11:40 Race 39
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 200m
1 5 MOz 092 MUSSA Nordino 40.067 (1)
091 MUSSA Tualibudine
2 4 ANG 014 ANTONIO Manuel José Miego 41.154 (2)
094 SANDA Benilson 1.087
3 7 TUN 078 KENDAOUI Mohamed Seifallah 42.294 (3)
077 KHATTALI Ghailene 2.227
4 3 ALG 006 DERNANI Hadj-Khelifa 42.465 (4)
007 BOUKHARI-SARDI Nadir 2.398
5 2 NGR 044 YERI Godpower Isreal 43.544 (5)
087 MOSES Michael 3.477
6 8 STP 071 FERNANDES ANTUNES Alex 44.664 (6)
070 BATISTA DE SOUSA Admilson André 4.597
7 6 EGY 024 ELHOUSENY Raed 49.794 (7)
025 ELSAYED Seifeldin 9.727
1 SUD 073 MOHAMED Badwi DNS
072 OMAR Khalid
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFM228101_C73 1.0 Report Created FRI 30 AUG 2019 12:44 Page 1/1
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BARRAGE MOHAMMED BEN ABDELLAH

CANOE

K2 200M MEN
5;5:;;:5;;;; FRI
RABAT 2019 30 AUG 2019 FINAL
WELCOME AFRICA CcnoeKcyck
RESULTS
Start Time: 11:35 Race 38
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 200m
2 NGR 042 AMUSAR Ayoola ljougha DNF
043 EBIEGBERI Moses Orugbani
1 4 RSA 051 COETZEE Chrisjan 31.926 (1)
052 GIBSON Jarryd
2 5 EGY 020 MAHRAN Momen 33.563 (2)
019 AHMED Ali 1.637
3 6 TUN 075 MRABET Mohamed Al 33.779 (3)
076 KHATALI Outail 1.853
4 8 ALG 003 LAOUAR Samir 35.002 (4)
001 DJABALI Oussama 3.076
5 3 MAR 033 JABBOUR Abdelmajid 36.364 (5)
032 BENSAID Youssef 4.438
6 7 ANG 013 CAMAZAULO Simao Manuel 37.830 (6)
012 DOMINGOS Jairo Francisco 5.904
7 1 KEN 084 OUNDO Vincent 38.722 (7)
082 NABONGO Keivin 6.796
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: °C Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: °C Conditions: Wind Direction:
Humidity: %
Legend:
QF Qualified for final Qs Qualified for semifinal ?? Might qualify by time or it is not clear X Eliminated
* False start DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
°C Degree celsius m/s Metres per second
CFM128101_C73 1.0 Report Created FRI 30 AUG 2019 12:53 Page 1/1
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